
COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

7UP 86.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 4.00 4.65 89.30 22 102,486                9,151,870.62               

ACCESS 9.81 9.85 9.95 9.85 9.86 0.05 0.51 9.86 115 14,415,944          142,185,290.03          

AFRIPRUD 3.80 3.76 3.78 3.76 3.77 -0.03 -0.79 3.77 36 907,298                3,421,075.72               

AFROMEDIA 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 10                          5.00                              

AGLEVENT 0.64 0.67 0.67 0.67 0.67 0.03 4.69 0.67 8 218,861                146,636.87                  

AIICO 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.54 0.54 -0.01 -1.82 0.55 36 1,748,456            958,890.14                  

AIRSERVICE 6.15 6.15 0.00 6.03 4 1,500                    9,045.00                      

BERGER 7.35 7.55 7.35 0.00 7.40 15 42,107                  311,700.31                  

BETAGLAS 54.01 54.01 0.00 51.31 3 25,110                  1,288,448.10               

BOCGAS 4.15 4.35 4.56 4.56 4.56 0.41 9.88 4.56 2 118,800                541,350.00                  

CADBURY 11.78 11.20 11.78 0.00 10.70 33 107,522                1,150,237.16               

CAP 34.00 34.00 0.00 33.89 10 53,500                  1,813,339.92               

CAVERTON 1.45 1.38 1.32 1.32 1.32 -0.13 -8.97 1.32 5 70,000                  92,520.00                    

CCNN 9.27 9.27 0.00 8.84 14 48,322                  427,070.88                  

CHAMPION 2.08 2.10 2.10 2.08 2.08 0.00 0.00 2.10 14 427,961                898,894.76                  

CILEASING 1.32 1.26 1.32 1.20 1.32 0.00 0.00 1.25 152 12,857,812          16,099,177.94            

CONOIL 28.00 28.00 0.00 27.88 20 15,908                  443,528.69                  

CONTINSURE 1.38 1.33 1.33 1.33 1.33 -0.05 -3.62 1.33 4 67,200                  89,589.00                    

CORNERST 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 100                        50.00                            

CUSTODYINS 3.75 3.75 0.00 3.78 11 166,222                628,615.42                  

CUTIX 2.02 2.02 0.00 2.06 3 12,262                  25,211.86                    

DANGFLOUR 8.90 8.51 8.77 8.46 8.77 -0.13 -1.46 8.55 171 3,251,576            27,806,931.30            

DANGSUGAR 14.55 14.99 14.99 14.25 14.25 -0.30 -2.06 14.47 107 3,312,557            47,940,094.79            

DIAMONDBNK 1.10 1.09 1.10 1.08 1.09 -0.01 -0.91 1.09 38 4,494,249            4,916,973.26               

ETERNA 3.99 3.95 3.85 3.76 3.76 -0.23 -5.76 3.82 53 737,683                2,816,020.08               

ETI 17.00 17.00 0.00 16.38 25 30,165                  493,955.05                  

FCMB 1.12 1.07 1.12 1.07 1.10 -0.02 -1.79 1.10 48 4,618,959            5,093,990.79               

FIDELITYBK 1.56 1.55 1.62 1.55 1.60 0.04 2.56 1.58 126 9,161,285            14,496,304.92            

FIDSON 3.90 3.71 3.91 3.71 3.91 0.01 0.26 3.81 14 303,960                1,156,759.00               

FIRSTALUM 0.52 0.52 0.00 0.50 3 20,500                  10,250.00                    

FLOURMILL 34.89 34.89 0.00 33.15 9 27,559                  913,580.85                  

FO 48.62 46.19 48.62 0.00 43.99 24 44,560                  1,960,338.40               

GLAXOSMITH 25.25 25.25 0.00 24.00 9 14,336                  344,028.76                  

GOLDBREW 0.89 0.89 0.00 0.93 1 3,000                    2,790.00                      

GUARANTY 42.50 42.10 43.10 42.10 43.10 0.60 1.41 42.70 219 6,159,394            262,989,335.36          

GUINNESS 101.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -1.00 -0.99 99.99 50 5,262,060            526,146,375.85          

HMARKINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 5,000                    2,500.00                      

HONYFLOUR 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.90 -0.10 -5.00 1.91 63 6,309,356            12,072,954.80            

INTBREW 50.00 51.80 51.80 51.00 51.80 1.80 3.60 51.77 21 4,074,820            210,970,913.45          

INTERLINK 3.80 3.80 0.00 3.61 1 200                        722.00                          

JAIZBANK 0.60 0.58 0.63 0.58 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.60 22 9,393,419            5,650,090.27               

JAPAULOIL 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 3 200,000                100,000.00                  

JBERGER 29.33 29.33 0.00 28.14 5 46,136                  1,298,191.00               

JOHNHOLT 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.51 1 3,500                    1,785.00                      

LASACO 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 6,500                    3,250.00                      

LAWUNION 0.65 0.65 0.00 0.68 3 43,000                  29,240.00                    

LEARNAFRCA 1.02 1.07 1.07 1.05 1.05 0.03 2.94 1.06 10 645,541                687,086.89                  

LINKASSURE 0.59 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57 -0.02 -3.39 0.57 5 279,200                159,544.00                  

LIVESTOCK 0.87 0.84 0.84 0.84 0.84 -0.03 -3.45 0.84 6 197,380                166,099.20                  

MANSARD 2.05 2.05 0.00 2.08 5 64,000                  133,040.00                  

MAYBAKER 2.69 2.69 0.00 2.72 19 65,500                  177,907.20                  

MOBIL 165.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 5.00 3.03 169.49 20 25,306                  4,289,217.50               

MORISON 0.57 0.57 0.00 0.59 1 400                        236.00                          

MRS 27.46 28.00 27.46 0.00 27.64 35 93,174                  2,575,068.65               

NAHCO 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.60 3.60 -0.10 -2.70 3.66 22 747,831                2,734,549.60               

NASCON 14.63 14.63 14.63 14.30 14.30 -0.33 -2.26 14.55 48 1,093,825            15,910,470.61            

NB 138.00 139.00 139.49 138.05 138.15 0.15 0.11 139.00 114 68,290,640          9,492,337,161.85       

NEIMETH 0.58 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57 -0.01 -1.72 0.58 8 120,469                70,368.21                    

NEM 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.37 1.39 -0.01 -0.71 1.39 15 482,831                669,037.11                  

NESTLE 1250.00 1250.00 0.00 1245.38 24 15,022                  18,708,074.04            

NPFMCRFBK 1.30 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 0.05 3.85 1.34 6 390,208                523,915.70                  

OANDO 5.99 5.99 0.00 5.99 9 115,308                690,694.92                  

OKOMUOIL 68.20 67.50 68.00 67.50 68.00 -0.20 -0.29 67.74 26 202,075                13,689,452.46            

PHARMDEKO 2.25 2.25 0.00 2.36 1 10                          23.60                            

PRESCO 66.00 66.00 0.00 63.02 6 9,004                    567,459.00                  

PRESTIGE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 10                          5.00                              

PZ 20.40 21.00 21.42 21.00 21.42 1.02 5.00 21.20 58 1,218,445            25,831,904.40            

REDSTAREX 5.04 5.04 0.00 5.27 5 8,897                    46,930.13                    

SCOA 3.25 3.25 0.00 3.09 1 2,100                    6,489.00                      

SEPLAT 495.00 490.00 490.00 490.00 490.00 -5.00 -1.01 490.00 6 20,067                  9,832,830.00               

SKYEBANK 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 6 19,162                  9,581.00                      

STANBIC 42.50 42.60 42.60 42.60 42.60 0.10 0.24 42.51 18 876,650                37,269,972.87            

STDINSURE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 4,600                    2,300.00                      

STERLNBANK 1.00 1.00 1.01 0.99 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 13 1,703,014            1,701,302.84               

TANTALIZER 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 10                          5.00                              

GTI SECURITIES LTD
4, Tinubu Street, Central Business District, Lagos.  P.O. BOX 3582, Marina, Lagos. Tel: 01-8197987, 01-8902748

Price List of Symbols Traded on Equities, Thursday, 16-11-2017



TOTAL 230.00 230.00 230.00 230.00 230.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 18 377,556                86,839,489.95            

TOURIST 3.50 3.50 0.00 3.50 1 100                        350.00                          

TRANSCORP 1.33 1.33 1.35 1.33 1.35 0.02 1.50 1.35 87 7,261,357            9,781,202.15               

TRIPPLEG 1.06 1.06 0.00 1.01 4 6,504                    6,569.04                      

UAC-PROP 2.85 2.85 0.00 2.76 5 31,729                  87,708.85                    

UACN 18.99 18.90 18.90 18.90 18.90 -0.09 -0.47 18.28 27 188,283                3,442,315.13               

UBA 9.58 9.32 9.55 9.32 9.50 -0.08 -0.84 9.49 103 2,507,268            23,803,049.85            

UBN 6.11 6.10 6.15 6.10 6.12 0.01 0.16 6.12 43 2,049,287            12,545,119.71            

UCAP 3.20 3.26 3.30 3.20 3.20 0.00 0.00 3.26 59 2,047,250            6,672,743.28               

UNIC 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 17,920                  8,960.00                      

UNILEVER 36.10 36.10 0.00 34.58 63 343,363                11,872,282.49            

UNIONDAC 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 10                          5.00                              

UNITYBNK 0.53 0.51 0.54 0.51 0.51 -0.02 -3.77 0.52 17 1,813,818            943,567.18                  

UPL 2.80 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 -0.14 -5.00 2.73 3 97,000                  264,950.00                  

VITAFOAM 2.88 2.75 2.75 2.74 2.74 -0.14 -4.86 2.74 21 1,537,766            4,217,740.24               

WAPCO 50.00 50.50 50.00 0.00 50.00 85 1,283,144            64,152,525.67            

WAPIC 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 10 37,547                  18,773.50                    

WEMABANK 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 3 72,696                  36,348.00                    

DANGCEM 230.00 235.00 230.00 0.00 224.71 20 13,837                  3,109,269.71               

FBNH 6.90 6.70 6.81 6.59 6.62 -0.28 -4.06 6.72 277 13,809,525          92,775,222.77            

ZENITHBANK 23.95 24.05 24.50 24.04 24.04 0.09 0.38 24.08 223 18,632,419          448,732,222.40          

TOTAL TRANSACTION (96) 3,088      217,750,213        11,705,001,064.05    


